Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (9.20.2017)
Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e

L New
Description Current New Contract/ | Total Contract Contract/Amendment | Original Contract | Current Contract| Contract/Amendment
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value Value Begin Date End Date End Date End Date What is being requested of F&P
VSC for Online
1 MFD Ut El2042-a | Distributive Leamning of | o 75 00 50 $45000.00 | $  220,000.00 1/1/2018 12/31/2016 12/31/2017 12/31/2018 Approval of exemption from
Learning, LLC EMT and Paramedic bidding process.
Training
2 [ ciyownge || AremarkUnifomie e s VSC for Entrance Mat | ¢4 06000 | $100,00000 | $  190,000.00 10/1/2017 9/30/2016 9/30/2017 9/30/2018 O OIS
Career Apparel Rental bidding process.
Board of Regents - VSC for Beach Water Aporoval of exemption from
3 Health UW System: E14668 Quality Monitoring $70,453.00 | $150,000.00 | $ 220,453.00 1/1/2017 12/31/2016 12/31/2016 12/31/2017 pprova’ o P
. . bidding process.
UW-Milwaukee Services




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

